
Spring  2026

411 - Toyama East

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Monday

Start Time:  8:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

Edit Mode On: 

1-2 3-4 1 01/12/2026

2-3 4-1 2 01/19/2026

4-2 1-3 3 01/26/2026

2-1 4-3 4 02/02/2026

3-2 1-4 5 02/09/2026

2-4 3-1 6 02/16/2026

1-2 3-4 7 02/23/2026

2-3 4-1 8 03/02/2026

4-2 1-3 9 03/09/2026

2-1 4-3 10 03/16/2026

3-2 1-4 11 03/23/2026

2-4 3-1 12 03/30/2026

1-2 3-4 13 04/06/2026

2-3 4-1 14 04/13/2026

4-2 1-3 15 04/20/2026

2-1 4-3 16 04/27/2026

No Play05/04/2026

3-2 1-4 17 05/11/2026

2-4 3-1 18 05/18/2026

Playoff Week 19 05/25/2026

41101 dominate FIRENZE NEO Kurose (07) 6493-002631Kurose-Kitamachi2-3-4-2F Toyama

41102 Blue Moon FIRENZE NEO Kurose (07) 6493-002631Kurose-Kitamachi2-3-4-2F Toyama

41103 SWITCH Ants (___) ___-____OFShinnegukamachi 1-9-45 Toyama

41104 Sirius FIRENZE NEO Kurose (07) 6493-002631Kurose-Kitamachi2-3-4-2F Toyama

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:      

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      

Printed 1/7/2026 

League J03


